SPONSOR KEEP DULUTH CLEAN

OUR GOALS / The Keep Duluth Clean initiative aims to reduce litter and illegal dumping in our public spaces. The initiative features a Spring and Fall community-wide clean-up event and a series of pop-up events throughout May to October. Through these efforts, Keep Duluth Clean aims to:

- Recruit over 1,000 volunteers
- Remove over 3 tons of abandoned waste and litter
- Engage at least 10,000 people through our social media and outreach



Your annual sponsorship dollars will support Keep Duluth Clean projects including processing/hauling costs for collected litter/abandoned waste, clean-up kits, outreach and education, incentive giveaways, and more!

SPONSORSHIP PACKAGES



Clean Machine

- Company logo on the Keep Duluth Clean website
- Social post thanking company for sponsorship
- \$100 credit for Keep Duluth Clean pop-up store
- 20 tote bags



Team Green

\$250+

- Company logo on the Keep Duluth Clean website
- Social post thanking company for sponsorship
- \$50 credit for Keep Duluth Clean pop-up store



Nature Lovers \$100+

- Company logo on the Keep Duluth Clean website
- Social post thanking company for sponsorship

PRIZES AND GIVEAWAYS

If you'd like to donate goods or services to be used as prizes for our events, please contact Keep Duluth Clean to discuss details. All donated prizes will be recognized with the Company logo on the Keep Duluth Clean website and a social post thanking the company for the donation.

Go to keepduluthclean.org/contact to send us a message.